Oblu By Atmosphere At Helengeli

ALL MARKETS except Germany, Austria, France, Switzerland, South Korea, Japan, China, Hong Kong & Taiwan

Period

From 15t November 2019
till 23" December 2019

From 24t December 2019
till 08t January 2020

From 09t January 2020
till 30t April 2020

From 015t May 2020
till 20t July 2020

From 215t July 2020
till 315t October 2020

From 15t November 2019
till 237 December 2019

From 24t December 2019
till 08t January 2020

From 09t January 2020
till 30t April 2020

From 015t May 2020
till 20t July 2020

From 215t July 2020
till 315t October 2020

From 15t November 2019
till 237 December 2019

From 24t December 2019
till 08t January 2020

From 09t January 2020
till 30t April 2020

From 015t May 2020
till 20t July 2020

From 215t July 2020
till 315t October 2020

2 ADULTS + 4 CHILDREN OR 4 ADULTS + 2 CHILDREN OR 3 ADULTS + 3 CHILDREN

Single

462

615

518

391

444

538

698

596

465

520

691

866

758

618

675

Double

Beach Villa in US Dollars

Triple

Child
02-11.99

yrs

2 ADULTS + 1 CHILD OR 3 ADULTS

543

696

604

472

524

688

833

743

615

667

115

115

115

115

115

Deluxe Beach Villa in US Dollars
2 ADULTS + 1 CHILD OR 3 ADULTS

624

779

682

545

606

764

915

819

688

743

115

115

115

115

115

Deluxe Lagoon Pool Villa in Dollars
2 ADULTS + 1 CHILD OR 3 ADULTS

772

946

838

698

756

909

1084

978

836

895

115

115

115

115

115

2 Bedroom Beach Pool Suite in US Dollars

Infant
< 2yrs

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

Price Quoted In USD Per Room Per Night Basis

Meal Plan

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive
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From 1%t November 2019
till 237 December 2019

From 24t December 2019
till 08t January 2020

From 09t January 2020
till 30t April 2020

From 01t May 2020
till 20t July 2020

From 215t July 2020
till 315t October 2020

HANDLING CHARGE
TRANSFER
(50 Minutes by Speed
Boat)

CHECK-IN / CHECK-OUT

HONEYMOON OFFER

EARLY BIRD BONUS

Based on 4 pax i’;ﬁ; Extra Child <Inzfzr::. Meal Plan
1087 N/A 115 16 All Inclusive
1393 N/A 115 16 All Inclusive
1209 N/A 115 16 All Inclusive
949 N/A 115 16 All Inclusive
1050 N/A 115 16 All Inclusive

USS 15.00 PER PERSON

Adult (12yrs & above):
Child (2-11.99 yrs.):

USS 270.00 per adult
USS$ 150.00 per child

Child (1.99 yrs. & below): Free of Charge

Check-in time is 1400hrs on the arrival date.

Check-out time is 1200hrs on the departure date

Late Checkout is subject to Availability on the day of Departure at anadditiona
[ cost.

The all-inclusive plan privileges, will stop at 11:00HRS on

Check-out day.

VALIDITY: All Year For Villa Categories Beach Villa, Deluxe Beach Villa Or Deluxe
Lagoon Pool Villa
ELIGIBILITY: Within 1 Year From Date Of Wedding With A Copy Of Certificate Presented

HM: MINIMUM STAY 4 NIGHTS

v

v
v
v

Romantic Turn-down service - Bed decoration with flower petals-once per
stay(Turn-down service would be on the 01st or 2nd evening depending onthe
arrival time)

Romantic candle light dinner for the couple once during the stay.

One Honeymoon Cake.

Honeymoon Memento as parting Honeymoon Gift.

Validity: All Year Including New Year

Offer:
v
v

5% discount on booking 35days in advance on Entire Stay.
7% discount on booking 65days in advance on Entire Stay.

Not valid for speedboat transfers
Room type: All Villa
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ALL-INCLUSIVE HOLIDAY
PLAN DETAIL

Booking Code: EBB

Buffet Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner at the THE SPICE - Main Restaurant on all days
of stay
In villa minibar stocked daily with non-alcoholic carbonated drinks and 2x 0.5ml
Mineral Water
ONE a la carte Fine-dining experience per guest during stay at the Specialty
Restaurant - JUST GRILL (Open for Dinner on pre-booking). This specific a la
carte dining experience is valid for every 7 nights of stay.
Helen’s - Main Bar (Open from 09:00 hrs until 01:00 hrs)
Selections of REGULAR Alcohol of whisky, gin, vodka, rum
Selection of Cocktails
2 House pour Wines of Red & White each
2 Beer options
o Mineral Water, Soft Drinks, Packet Juice, Tea, Coffee
Selections of light snacks at Helen’s Bar on all days of stay (from 16:00 hrs - 18:30
hrs)
Excursion - One Sunset fishing during stay
Excursion - One Local Island excursion to a nearby inhabited island
3 items of Non-Motorized sport during stay:
Stand-Up Paddle Boards
o Kayaks
o Pedalos

O O O O

TERMS & CONDITIONS

1. GENERAL

e Allourrates are quoted in United States Dollars (unless otherwise stated) and are net and non-commissionable.
All our room rates (SGL/DBL/TPL) are quoted per room per night inclusive of all taxes if otherwise advised.
Other surcharges and supplements applicable are given along with the resort rates if otherwise advised. All
transfer rates are quoted per person return and transfer modes are given alongside if otherwise advised.

e Complimentary for honeymooners, birthdays, anniversaries etc is applicable only if informed at time of original
booking and can vary from different resorts, and must be mentioned in the vouchers.

e All resorts charge for day use rooms after 1200 hrs noon, 75% to 100% of the room rate. Rates are provided
where applicable on the tariff. (This changes from time to time and can vary from different resorts)

e The star rating in this tariff is not official we recommend independent inspection as the quality and standard

perception can vary

e |l rates (rooms, meals, transfers etc) are subject to change without prior notice.

GOVERNMENT GREEN TAX OF USD 6 PER PERSON PER NIGHT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE UPON GOVERNMENT

2. MEET & GREET

Our airport representatives will meet and greet you up on arrival with their name board, and will hand over to the

hotel/resort representatives.

3. APPLIED COUNTRIES
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These rates are applicable for all markets unless specified on the rate sheet and subject to change.

4. ABBREVIATIONS USED

MEAL PLANS:
FB - Full Board HB-Half Board BB -Bed & Breakfast RO -Room Only Al- All Inclusive DU - Day Use

TRANSFER:
DHO - Dhoni (Slow Boat) SPB-Speed Boat SPL-Seaplane FSB-FastBoat YCHT-Yacht OT-Own Transfer

ACCOMMODATION:
SGL-Single DBL-Double TPL- Triple

(STAR CATEGORY) 7« are given to indicate the star category of the resort/hotel, but these are not strictly applicable as
they are not any regulated criteria

(IMH - 19/11/2019)

Click here to Submit Enquiry
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https://1drv.ms/u/s!AkXw7wcCOgJn-Qv8W5OabUcMbqsM?e=GwDFFm
https://1drv.ms/u/s!AkXw7wcCOgJn-Qv8W5OabUcMbqsM?e=GwDFFm
https://1drv.ms/u/s!AkXw7wcCOgJn-Qv8W5OabUcMbqsM?e=GwDFFm
http://www.kentholidays.com/SubmitEnquiry.htm

