Oblu By Atmosphere At Helengeli $\star \star \star \star$

ALL MARKETS except Germany, Austria, France, Switzerland, South Korea, Japan, China, Hong Kong & Taiwan Price Quoted In USD Per Room Per Night Basis

Period	Single	Double	Triple	Child 02-11.99 yrs	Infant < 2 yrs	Meal Plan
	2		a in US Dollars CHILD OR 3 ADU	LTS		
From 1 st November 2019 till 23 rd December 2019	462	543	688	115	16	All Inclusive
From 24 th December 2019 till 08 th January 2020	615	696	833	115	16	All Inclusive
From 09 th January 2020 till 30 th April 2020	518	604	743	115	16	All Inclusive
From 01 st May 2020 till 20 th July 2020	391	472	615	115	16	All Inclusive
From 21 st July 2020 till 31 st October 2020	444	524	667	115	16	All Inclusive
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Villa in US Doll CHILD OR 3 ADU			
From 1 st November 2019 till 23 rd December 2019	538	624	764	115	16	All Inclusive
From 24 th December 2019 till 08 th January 2020	698	779	915	115	16	All Inclusive
From 09 th January 2020 till 30 th April 2020	596	682	819	115	16	All Inclusive
From 01 st May 2020 till 20 th July 2020	465	545	688	115	16	All Inclusive
From 21 st July 2020 till 31 st October 2020	520	606	743	115	16	All Inclusive
			Pool Villa in Do CHILD OR 3 ADU			
From 1 st November 2019 till 23 rd December 2019	691	772	909	115	16	All Inclusive
From 24 th December 2019 till 08 th January 2020	866	946	1084	115	16	All Inclusive
From 09 th January 2020 till 30 th April 2020	758	838	978	115	16	All Inclusive
From 01 st May 2020 till 20 th July 2020	618	698	836	115	16	All Inclusive
From 21 st July 2020 till 31 st October 2020	675	756	895	115	16	All Inclusive

2 Bedroom Beach Pool Suite in US Dollars 2 ADULTS + 4 CHILDREN OR 4 ADULTS + 2 CHILDREN OR 3 ADULTS + 3 CHILDREN

	Based on 4 pax	Extra Adult	Extra Child	Infant < 2 yrs.	Meal Plan		
From 1 st November 2019 till 23 rd December 2019	1087	N/A	115	16	All Inclusive		
From 24 th December 2019 till 08 th January 2020	1393	N/A	115	16	All Inclusive		
From 09 th January 2020 till 30 th April 2020	1209	N/A	115	16	All Inclusive		
From 01 st May 2020 till 20 th July 2020	949	N/A	115	16	All Inclusive		
From 21 st July 2020 till 31 st October 2020	1050	N/A	115	16	All Inclusive		
HANDLING CHARGE	US\$ 15.00 PER PERSON						
TRANSFER (50 Minutes by Speed Boat)	Adult (12yrs & above):US\$ 270.00 per adultChild (2-11.99 yrs.):US\$ 150.00 per childChild (1.99 yrs. & below):Free of Charge						
CHECK-IN / CHECK-OUT	 Check-in time is 1400hrs on the arrival date. Check-out time is 1200hrs on the departure date Late Checkout is subject to Availability on the day of Departure at an additiona l cost. The all-inclusive plan privileges, will stop at 11:00HRS on Check-out day. 						
<u>HONEYMOON OFFER</u>	 VALIDITY: All Year For Villa Categories Beach Villa, Deluxe Beach Villa Or Deluxe Lagoon Pool Villa ELIGIBILITY: Within 1 Year From Date Of Wedding With A Copy Of Certificate Presented HM: MINIMUM STAY 4 NIGHTS ✓ Romantic Turn-down service - Bed decoration with flower petals-once per stay(Turn-down service would be on the 01st or 2nd evening depending on the arrival time) ✓ Romantic candle light dinner for the couple once during the stay. ✓ One Honeymoon Cake. ✓ Honeymoon Memento as parting Honeymoon Gift. 						
EARLY BIRD BONUS	 Validity: All Year Including New Year Offer: ✓ 5% discount on booking 35days in advance on Entire Stay. ✓ 7% discount on booking 65days in advance on Entire Stay. Not valid for speedboat transfers Room type: All Villa 						

	 Booking Code: EBB
ALL-INCLUSIVE HOLIDAY PLAN DETAIL	 Buffet Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner at the THE SPICE - Main Restaurant on all days of stay In villa minibar stocked daily with non-alcoholic carbonated drinks and 2x 0.5ml Mineral Water ONE à la carte Fine-dining experience per guest during stay at the Specialty Restaurant - JUST GRILL (Open for Dinner on pre-booking). This specific a la carte dining experience is valid for every 7 nights of stay. Helen's - Main Bar (Open from 09:00 hrs until 01:00 hrs) Selections of REGULAR Alcohol of whisky, gin, vodka, rum Selection of Cocktails 2 House pour Wines of Red & White each 2 Beer options Mineral Water, Soft Drinks, Packet Juice, Tea, Coffee
	 Selections of light snacks at Helen's Bar on all days of stay (from 16:00 hrs - 18:30 hrs) Excursion - One Sunset fishing during stay Excursion - One Local Island excursion to a nearby inhabited island 3 items of Non-Motorized sport during stay: Stand-Up Paddle Boards Kayaks Pedalos

TERMS & CONDITIONS

1. GENERAL

- All our rates are quoted in United States Dollars (unless otherwise stated) and are net and non-commissionable. All our room rates (SGL/DBL/TPL) are quoted per room per night inclusive of all taxes if otherwise advised. Other surcharges and supplements applicable are given along with the resort rates if otherwise advised. All transfer rates are quoted per person return and transfer modes are given alongside if otherwise advised.
- Complimentary for honeymooners, birthdays, anniversaries etc is applicable only if informed at time of original booking and can vary from different resorts, and must be mentioned in the vouchers.
- All resorts charge for day use rooms after 1200 hrs noon, 75% to 100% of the room rate. Rates are provided where applicable on the tariff. (This changes from time to time and can vary from different resorts)
- The star rating in this tariff is not official we recommend independent inspection as the quality and standard perception can vary
- Il rates (rooms, meals, transfers etc) are subject to change without prior notice.

GOVERNMENT GREEN TAX OF USD 6 PER PERSON PER NIGHT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE UPON GOVERNMENT

2. MEET & GREET

Our airport representatives will meet and greet you up on arrival with their name board, and will hand over to the hotel/resort representatives.

3. APPLIED COUNTRIES

These rates are applicable for all markets unless specified on the rate sheet and subject to change.

4. ABBREVIATIONS USED

MEAL PLANS:

FB - Full Board HB - Half Board BB - Bed & Breakfast RO - Room Only AI - All Inclusive DU - Day Use

TRANSFER:

DHO - Dhoni (Slow Boat) SPB - Speed Boat SPL - Seaplane FSB - Fast Boat YCHT - Yacht OT - Own Transfer

ACCOMMODATION:

SGL - Single DBL - Double TPL - Triple

(STAR CATEGORY) \star are given to indicate the star category of the resort/hotel, but these are not strictly applicable as they are not any regulated criteria

Click here to Submit Enquiry

(IMH - 19/11/2019)